
1 Emily Hopkins 24.57 1 Treyvon Jones 23.57
2 Quinn Foxen 27.13 2 Tucker Hawkins 24.37
3 Juniper Taylor 30.08 3 Gabe Demayo 24.55
4 Paige Nelson 30.10 4 Paul Foxen 26.51
5 Rylee Carter 32.16 5 Sander Sotelo 36.25
6 Jazlyn Enriquez 32.17

1 Skyler Beck 19.52
1 Fiona Glynn 30.33 2 Gaven Wade 24.37
2 Vanessa Burk 49.13 3 Alexzander Rudolph 24.59

4 Tate Ferris 32.54
1 Clare Ferris 57.46

OVERALL ANDREW ROMPOT 16.34
1 Kathryn Adams 28.38 1 Miles Ferris 58.06
2 Cassidy Williams 58.06

1 Timothy Warren 28.37
OVERALL JEANINE LINK 22.06 2 Christian Zumiga 30.00

1 Stephanie Gilkerson 26.11
2 Kari Taylor 30.13 1 Aaron Last 30.58
3 Kerin McDonald 30.22

1 Rick Pahl 17.04
1 Kristi Miller 24.53 2 Brent Miller 24.36
2 Erin McCloud 27.03 3 Scott Warren 46.14

MALE 25-29

FEMALE 20-24

MALE 30-34

FEMALE 25-29

FEMALE 35-39

FEMALE 40-44

FEMALE 15-19
MALE 15-19

MALE 20-24

MALE 40-44

2023 MUSKIE 5K RUN

5K OVERALL CHAMPIONS
ANDREW ROMPOT     16.34

JEANINE LINK     22.06

MALE 14 AND UNDERFEMALE 14 AND UNDER

9/4/2023

5K RACE 5K RACE

2 Erin McCloud 27.03 3 Scott Warren 46.14
3 Angie Kulland 31.45
4 Gretchen Nollman 40.07 1 Jonathan Estabrook 19.08
5 Kim Warren 46.15 2 Ray Lukkarinen 23.14

3 Troy Kulland 34.21
1 Heather Brewer 28.10
2 Erin Hammond 28.51 1 Aaron Finn 21.08

2 Tom Ulses 33.41
1 Laurie Ulses 31.14

1 Craig McClenahan 25.07
1 Lora Earnest 28.40 2 Matt Wyatt 28.41

3 Tom Ruefer 31.25
1 Paula Gillespie 32.31 4 Kent Ferris 32.54
2 Jean Pfeiffer 59.15 5 Matt Voelcker 33.28

1 Peggy Bailey 26.52 1 Osvaldo Mendoza 24.47
2 Terry Hartsock 36.24 2 Pete Wyatt 25.30
3 Beth Foxen 40.20 3 Randy Gerdts 26.32
4 Susan Anderson 49.14 4 Larry Harris 30.09

1 Nancy Shell 37.17 1 Mark Eddy 25.52
2 Nancy Nelson 44.07 2 Joseph Hammond 28.57

3 Kenny Osborn 36.02
4 Dennis Anderson 49.15
5 Kenneth Nelson 51.12

1 Mike Last 43.05
2 Vinton Cromer 46.25
3 Charles Potter 51.08

1 ANDREW ROMPOT 16.34

FEMALE 55-59
MALE 55-59

MALE 60-64

FEMALE 45-49

FEMALE 50-54

MALE 70 and Over

MALE 45-49

MALE 65-69

MALE 50-54

FEMALE 70 and Over

FEMALE 65-69

FEMALE 60-64

1 ANDREW ROMPOT 16.34
2 Rick Pahl 17.04
3 Jonathan Estabrook 19.08



4 Skyler Beck 19.52
5 Aaron Finn 21.08
6 JEANINE LINK 22.06
7 Ray Lukkarinen 23.14
8 Treyvon Jones 23.57
9 Brent Miller 24.36

10 Gaven Wade 24.37
11 Tucker Hawking 24.37
12 Osvaldo Mendoza 24.47
13 Kristi Miller 24.53
14 Gabe Demayo 24.55
15 Emily Hopkins 24.57
16 Alexzander Rudolph 24.59
17 Craig McClenahan 25.07
18 Pete Wyatt 25.30
19 Mark Eddy 25.52
20 Stephanie Gilkerson 26.11
21 Randy Gerdts 26.32
22 Paul Foxen 26.51
23 Peggy Bailey 26.52
24 Erin McCloud 27.03
25 Quinn Foxen 27.13
26 Heather Brewer 28.10
27 Timothy Warren 28.37
28 Kathryn Adams 28.38
29 Lora Earnest 28.40
30 Matt Wyatt 28.41
31 Erin Hammond 28.51
32 Joseph Hammond 28.57
33 Christian Zumiga 30.0033 Christian Zumiga 30.00
34 Juniper Taylor 30.08
35 Larry Harris 30.09
36 Paige Nelson 30.10
37 Kari Taylor 30.13
38 Kerin McDonald 30.22
39 Fiona Glynn 30.33
40 Aaron Last 30.58
41 Laurie Ulses 31.14
43 Tom Ruefer 31.25
44 Angie Kulland 31.45
42 Rylee Carter 32.16
45 Jazlyn Enriquez 32.17
46 Paula Gillespie 32.31
47 Tate Ferris 32.54
48 Kent Ferris 32.54
49 Matt Voelcker 33.28
50 Tom Ulses 33.41
51 Troy Kulland 34.21
52 Kenny Osborn 36.02
53 Terry Hartsock 36.24
54 Sander Sotelo 36.25
55 Nancy Shell 37.17
56 Gretchen Nollman 40.07
57 Beth Foxen 40.20
58 Mike Last 43.05
59 Nancy Nelson 44.07
60 Scott Warren 46.14
61 Kim Warren 46.15
62 Vinton Cromer 46.25
63 Vanessa Burk 49.1363 Vanessa Burk 49.13
64 Susan Anderson 49.14
65 Dennis Anderson 49.15



66 Charles Potter 51.08
67 Kenneth Nelson 51.12
68 Clare Ferris 57.46
69 Cassidy Williams 58.06
70 Miles Ferris 58.06
71 Jean Pfeiffer 59.15




